1. ZN63A-12 (VS1)
Indoor AC Medium Voltage Vacuum Circuit Breaker
5. VS1+
Indoor AC Medium Voltage Vacuum Circuit Breaker
8. ZN65A-12
Indoor AC Medium Voltage Vacuum Circuit Breaker
16. ZN28K-12
Series Vacuum Circuit Breaker

ZN65A – 12
For ZN65A – 12 Indoor AC Medium Voltage Vacuum Circuit Breaker with breaking current up to 63kA
Type designation:
ZN65A –12 –
Description Unit ZN65A- ZN65A- ZN65A- ZN65A- ZN65A-
12/T20 12/T25 12/T31.5 12/T40 12/T63
 1 KV 12
630 1000 1250 1250 4000
1000 1250 1600 1600
2 A 1250 2000 2000
2500 2500
3150
3
IMIN  KV 42
75
4 KA    20    25   31.5    40    63
5 KA    50    63 100(80) 130(100)   160
6 KA    50    63 100(80) 130(100)   160
7 KA    20    25   31.5    40    63
8    50  30    20
 9   s   4
10 O - 0.3s - CO - 180s - CO O -180s - CO-180s - CO
11 20000  10000
12  A 630
13  A 400
14  ms 45  10
15  ms 65  10
16 ms 50 10 45  10
Vacuum Arc chamber
Any special demand
Power supply for energy storing motor
Control voltage for opening operation
Control voltage for closing operation
Central distance between phasews
Rated current
Rated short circuit breaking current
Rated voltage 12kV
Type of VCB
10
Type Rated voltage (V) Rated output power (W) (s)
For energy charging motor
Working conditions
* Ambient temperature:
Ranging from -10  + 40 ;
* Altitude above sea level:
Not over 1000 meters if it is used in 12kV systems and not
over 3000 meters in 7.2kV systems.
* Relative humidity:
Daily average not exceeding 95% and monthly averagenot over 90%
No. Description Reference value
1min
Open coil Trip coil
DC220 DC110 AC220 AC110 DC220 DC110 AC220 AC110
247 57.7 247 57.7
*
*
12KV 1000m
7.2KV 3000m
*
11